GCMS Community Unit School District No. 5
BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING DATES

2018
Monday, January 22 Regular Session 6:15 P.M.
Monday, February 19 Regular Session 6:15 P.M
Monday, March 19 Regular Session 6:15 P.M
Monday, April 16 Regular Session 6:15 P.M
Monday, May 21 Regular Session 6:15 P.M
Monday, June 25 Regular Session 6:15 P.M

FCSEC Budget presentation

Monday, July 16 Regular Session 6:15 P.M
GCMS Budget presentation

Monday, August 20 FCSEC Budget Hearing 6:00 P.M.

Regular Session 6:15 P.M
Monday, September 17 GCMS Budget Hearing 6:00 P.M

Regular Session 6:15 P.M
Monday, October 15 Regular Session 6:15 P.M
Monday, November 12 Regular Session 6:15 P.M
Monday, December 17 Regular Session 6:15 P.M

Near the start of each meeting, there will be an executive session if needed.

Unless otherwise noted or posted, all meetings will be held in the Board Room at 307 N.
Sangamon Street, Gibson City, Illinois 60936.

Adopted: November 13, 2017



